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CUT-OUT

A B C D

Dimensions: mm

Description

Terminal

Housing

Knob

Spring

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION:
Material

Brass Alloy

ABS PA757

ABS PA757

Steel Wire

Specification

-----

-----
A:red,B:black,
C:red,D:black

ø0.5

Finish

CuSn-platting

-----

-----

-----

QTY

4

1

4

4

No.

1

2

3

4

RoHS Compliant
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